Usb Bellekler

Uriin
PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S

FM25FD00OB/00

Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211332GL0O1)

Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211364GL0O1)

Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB01)

Marka

Philips

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

17,90 USD

3,75 USD

4,00 USD

6,00 USD

12,00 USD



